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DB NBE S | RET A Rat NBE DL | | 283 | FEE A E AL | BEESEAR | | 28|95 | Ret AR EH ot | RBE S AR
100 38| 1.33% 2849 100.00%| | 73 47 1.65% 902 31.66%| | 46 13 0.46% 247 8.67%
99 0] 0.00% 2811 98.67%| | 72 37 2.00% 855 30.01%| | _45 6 0:21% 234 8.21%
98 56| 1.97% 2811 98.67%| | 71 54 1.90% 798 28.01%| | 44 5 0.18% 228 8.00%
97 31{ 1.09% 2755 96.70%| | 70 38 1.33% 744 26.11%| |_43 4 0.14% 223 1.83%
96 06| 2.32% 2724 95.61%| | 69 30 1.05% 106 24.18%| | _42 8 0.28% 219 1.69%
95 09| 2.42% 2658 93.30%| | 68 51 1.79% 676 23.73%| | 41 4 0.14% 211 1.41%
94 53] 1.86% 2589 90.87%| | 67 44 1.54% 625 21.94%| | 40 11 0.39% 207 1.27%
93 78] 2.74% 2536 89.01%| [ 66 27 0.95% 581 20.39%| | 39 4 0.14% 196 0.88%
92 67 2.35% 2458 86.28%| | 65 21 0.74% 554 19.45%| [ 38 6 0.21% 162 6.74%
il 9| 3.47% 2391 83.92%| | 64 26 0.91% 533 18.71%| | 37 6 0.21% 186 6.53%
90 90| 3.16% 2292 80.45%| | 63 24 0.84% 507 17.80%| | 36 4 0.14% 180 6.32%
89 | 104 3.65% 2202 11.29%| | 62 17 0.60% 483 16.95%| | 35 3 0.11% 176 0.18%
88 89 3.12% 2098 73.64%| | 61 20 0.70% 466 16.36%| | 34 7 0.25% 173 6.07%
87 | 122 4.28% 2009 70.52%| | _60 25 0.88% 446 15.65%| | 33 7 0.25% 166 5.83%
86 93] 3.26% 1887 66.23%| | 59 13 0.46% 421 14.78%| | 32 5 0.18% 159 5.58%
85 | 108 3.79% 1794 62.97%| | 58 23 0.81% 408 14.32%| | 31 3 0.18% 154 5.41%
84 94 3.30% 1686 59.18%| | 57 19 0.67% 385 13.51%| |30 ] 0.04% 149 5.23%
83 81| 2.84% 1592 55.88%| | 56 11 0.39% 366 12.85%| | 29 2 0.07% 148 5.19%
82 | 103] 3.62% 1511 53.04%| | 55 14 0.49% 355 12.46%| | 28 1 0.04% 146 5.12%
8l 76| 2.67% 1408 49.42%| | 54 12 0.42% 341 11.97%| | 27 2 0.07% 145 5.09%
80 05 2.28% 1332 46.75%| | 53 8 0.28% 329 11.55%| | 26 2 0.07% 143 5.02%
79 65| 2.28% 1267 44.47%| | 52 10 0.35% 321 11.27%| | 25 0] 0.00% 141 4.95%
78 07| 2.35% 1202 42.19%| | 51 16 0.56% 311 10.92%| | 24 1 0.04% 141 4.95%
71 80| 2.81% 1135 39.84%| | 50 10 0.35% 295 10.35%| | 23 1 0.04% 140 4.91%
76 61| 2.14% 1055 37.03%| | 49 11 0.39% 285 10.00%| | 22 3 4.88%
15 541 1.90% 994 34.89%| | 48 12 0.42% 274 9.62%| | 21 1 4.71%
74 38] 1.33% 940 32.99%| [ 47 15 0.53% 262 9.20%| &5 | 138 4.74%
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